
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 3:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L1-03 - SKIP CRISTY -
15:43:54.312 1 1:52.653 75.737 27 78 19

15:45:45.482 2 1:51.170 76.747 32 82 19

15:47:36.130 3 1:50.648 77.109 35 76 19

15:49:29.368 4 1:53.238 75.346 22 84 20

15:51:20.089 5 1:50.721 77.059 33 79 19

15:53:11.405 6 1:51.316 76.647 39 85 19

15:55:02.913 7 1:51.508 76.515 35 87 19

15:57:02.576 8 1:59.663 71.300 37 84 19

15:58:55.231 9 1:52.655 75.736 31 86 19

L1-12 - NICK CULVER -
15:43:45.596 1 1:53.207 75.366 61 91 19

15:45:40.773 2 1:55.177 74.077 64 92 19

15:47:35.743 3 1:54.970 74.211 69 99 19

15:49:28.909 4 1:53.166 75.394 58 101 20

15:51:19.631 5 1:50.722 77.058 66 99 19

15:53:10.816 6 1:51.185 76.737 65 99 19

15:55:02.297 7 1:51.481 76.533 71 99 19

15:57:02.220 8 1:59.923 71.146 67 101 19

15:58:54.669 9 1:52.449 75.874 62 98 19

L1-08 - BRAD PINKSTAFF -
15:44:14.519 1 2:00.481 70.816 20 71 20

15:46:11.576 2 1:57.057 72.888 22 70 20

15:48:08.781 3 1:57.205 72.796 18 72 19

15:50:12.532 4 2:03.751 68.945 14 70 19

15:52:13.667 5 2:01.135 70.434 23 75 19

15:54:12.081 6 1:58.414 72.052 22 71 19

15:56:08.407 7 1:56.326 73.346 16 72 19

15:58:07.007 8 1:58.600 71.939 20 73 19

L1-04 - ARTURO RUIZ -
15:44:03.505 1 2:02.870 69.439 43 105 19

15:46:05.497 2 2:01.992 69.939 68 102 20

15:48:05.589 3 2:00.092 71.046 66 101 19

15:50:05.446 4 1:59.857 71.185 66 99 19

15:52:04.010 5 1:58.564 71.961 57 101 19

15:54:02.960 6 1:58.950 71.728 71 103 19

15:56:05.082 7 2:02.122 69.865 64 101 19

15:58:04.870 8 1:59.788 71.226 63 102 19

L1-09 - JENNY BESAW -
15:44:04.446 1 2:03.804 68.915 52 110 20

15:46:06.062 2 2:01.616 70.155 56 109 20

15:48:05.793 3 1:59.731 71.260 61 111 19

15:50:06.964 4 2:01.171 70.413 56 109 19

15:52:05.903 5 1:58.939 71.734 62 109 19
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